
2018-2019 Girls Soccer District Tournament Managers

District 1
Kris Garrett
Athletic Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (home): 270-642-2964
Phone (work): 270-538-4090
Phone (cell): 270-562-0655
Fax: 270-538-4301
Email: kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: McCracken County
Comments:

Meeting: Wednesday, October 3, 2018 1pm

District 2
Mike Johnson
Athletic Director
Marshall County High School
416 High School Road
Benton, KY   42025
Phone (home): 270-519-7379
Phone (work): 270-527-1453
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Fax: (270)527-0578
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County
Comments:

Meeting: September 26, 2018 11:30 am

District 5
Jeff Doom
Athletic Director
Lyon County High School
209 Fairview Avenue
Eddyville, KY   42038
Phone (home): 270-388-4511
Phone (work): 270-388-9715
Phone (cell): 270-963-0357
Fax: (270)388-2296
Email: jeff.doom@lyon.kyschools.us
Site: Lee S. Jones Park, Eddyville
Comments:

Meeting: Sept 26, 2018  6:00 PM at Lyon County High School

District 6
Jeff Coursey
Athletic Director
Henderson County High School
2424 Zion Rd
Henderson, KY   42420
Phone (work): 270-831-8860
Phone (cell): 270-855-0554
Fax: (270)831-8888
Email: jeff.coursey@henderson.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County
Comments:

Meeting: September 17th, 2018

District 7
Brent Gibson
Athletic Director
Madisonville-North Hopkins High School
4515 Hanson Rd
Madisonville, KY   42431
Phone (work): 270-825-6017
Phone (cell): 561-797-0807
Fax: (270) 825-6095
Email: brent.gibson@hopkins.kyschools.us
Site: Madisonville-North Hopkins
Comments:

Meeting: 9/26/2018

District 8
Angela McLean
Athletic Director
Fort Campbell High School
902 Bastogne Avenue
Fort Campbell, KY   42223
Phone (cell): 931-216-6737
Fax: (931)431-9386
Email: angie.mclean@am.dodea.edu
Site: Fort Campbell-Fryar Stadium

District 9
Dan Crume
Athletic Director
Apollo High School
2280 Tamarack Rd
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (work): 270-852-7100
Phone (cell): 270-929-4745
Fax: (270)852-7110
Email: daniel.crume@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Apollo
Comments:

Meeting: September 30, 2018 2:00 pm

District 10
William Searcy
Athletic Director
McLean County High School
1859 Hwy 136E
Calhoun, KY   42327
Phone (home): 270-993-8161
Phone (work): 270-273-5278
Phone (cell): 270-993-8161
Fax: (270)273-5208
Email: marc.searcy@mclean.kyschools.us
Site: McLean County
Comments:

Meeting: 10/4/18 3:00

District 11
Robert Kinkade
Athletic Director
Grayson County High School
340 Schoolhouse Rd
Leitchfield, KY   42754
Phone (home): 270-993-6969
Phone (cell): 270-993-6969
Fax: (270)259-6131
Email: robert.kinkade@grayson.kyschools.us
Site: Grayson County
Comments:

Meeting: Oct. 4th 10 am

District 13
Matthew Wilhite
Athletic Director
Franklin-Simpson High School
400 South College Street
Franklin, KY   42134
Phone (cell): 270-776-1921
Fax: (270)586-2021
Email: matthew.wilhite@simpson.kyschools.us
Site: Franklin-Simpson
Comments:

Meeting: September 28

District 14
Dg Sherrill
Athletic Director
Bowling Green High School
1801 Rockingham Ln
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (home): 270-784-3705
Phone (work): 270-746-2300
Phone (cell): 270-784-3705
Fax: (270)746-2305
Email: donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us
Site: Bowling Green
Comments:

Meeting: September 26, 2018

District 15
William Cassady
Athletic Director
Glasgow High School
1601 Columbia Ave.
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (home): 270-678-6470
Phone (work): 270-651-8801
Phone (cell): 270-590-6941
Fax: (270) 651-5189
Email: william.cassady@glasgow.kyschools.us
Site: Glasgow
Comments:

Meeting: 10/3/18   6:00 p.m.

District 17
James Wright
Athletic Director
Central Hardin High School
3040 Leitchfield Rd
Cecilia, KY   42724
Phone (cell): 270-234-4268
Fax: (270)765-3889
Email: j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Central Hardin
Comments:

Meeting: Sept. 30th 

District 18
Paul McQueary
Athletic Director
Taylor County High School
2705 Hodgenville Road
Campbellsville, KY   42718
Phone (work): 270-465-4431
Phone (cell): 270-849-5238
Fax: (270)465-4834
Email: paul.mcqueary@taylor.kyschools.us
Site: Taylor County Football Field
Comments:

Meeting: 9/21/18

District 19
Joshua Whitehouse
Athletic Director
Thomas Nelson High School
150 Generals Blvd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-262-8216
Phone (work): 502-349-4650
Phone (cell): 502-262-8216
Fax: (502)
Email: joshua.whitehouse@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Thomas Nelson
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2018-2019 Girls Soccer District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 21
Nick Waddell
Athletic Director
Pleasure Ridge Park High School
5901 Greenwood Rd
Louisville, KY   40258
Phone (home): 502-727-2356
Phone (cell): 502-727-2356
Fax: (502)485-8093
Email: nick.waddell@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Pleasure Ridge Park
Comments:

Meeting: 9/11/2018

District 22
Danny McCreedy
Athletic Director
Doss High School
7601 Saint Andrews Church Rd
Louisville, KY   40214
Phone (work): 502-485-8239
Phone (cell): 423-741-5664
Fax: (502)485-8744
Email: danny.mccreedy@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Doss
Comments:

Meeting: October 6th

District 23
Ronnie Bryson
Athletic Director
North Bullitt High School
3200 E. Hebron Lane
Shepherdsville, KY   40165
Phone (cell): 502-552-5671
Fax: (502) 957-6762
Email: ronald.bryson@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: North Bullitt
Comments:

Meeting: 9-20-18 

District 24
Mark Evans
Athletic Director
Mercy Academy
5801 Fegenbush Lane
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (work): 502-671-2010
Phone (cell): 502-592-8849
Fax: (502)491-0661
Email: mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Site: Mercy
Comments:

Meeting: September 25th @ 11:30

District 25
Ryan Bringhurst
Athletic Director
Central High School
1130 W Chestnut St
Louisville, KY   40203
Phone (home): 502-751-1670
Phone (cell): 502-751-1670
Fax: (502)485-7034
Email: ryan.bringhurst2@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Central
Comments:

Meeting: 10/3/18

District 26
Chad Wozniak
Athletic Director
Louisville Collegiate High School
2427 Glenmary Ave
Louisville, KY   40204
Phone (cell): 502-418-5696
Fax: 502.238.7786
Email: cwozniak@loucol.com
Site: Louisville Collegiate
Comments:

Meeting: 9/19/18

District 27
Jeffrey Brutscher
Athletic Director
Atherton High School
3000 Dundee Rd
Louisville, KY   40205
Phone (work): 502-485-8202
Phone (cell): 502-550-6751
Fax: (502)485-8985
Email: jeffrey.brutscher@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Atherton

District 28
Brad Morgan
Athletic Director
Christian Academy-Louisville High School
700 South English Station Road
Louisville, KY   40245
Phone (cell): 502-751-9827
Fax: (502)244-3193
Email: bmorgan@caschools.us
Site: Christian Academy-Louisville
Comments:

Meeting: September 6, 2018 

District 29
Mitchell Irvin
Athletic Director
South Oldham High School
5901 Veterans Memorial Parkway
Crestwood, KY   40014
Fax: (502)241-0955
Email: mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: South Oldham
Comments:

Emailed meeting due to seeding

District 30
Charlotte Marshall
Athletic Director
Shelby County High School
1701 Frankfort Road
Shelbyville, KY   40066
Phone (work): 502-633-2344
Phone (cell): 502-220-9556
Fax: (502)647-0238
Email: charlotte.marshall@shelby.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby County
Comments:

Meeting: October 7th 2:30

District 31
Donald Allnutt
Athletic Director
Gallatin County High School
70 Wildcat Circle
Warsaw, KY   41095
Phone (cell): 859-200-2103
Fax: (859)567-8222
Email: don.allnutt@gallatin.kyschools.us
Site: Gallatin County

District 32
Kyle Bennett
Athletic Director
Walton-Verona High School
30 School Rd
Walton, KY   41094
Phone (home): 859-647-7350
Phone (work): 859-485-7721
Phone (cell): 859-322-1411
Fax: (859)485-7739
Email: kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Site: Walton-Verona
Comments:

Meeting: September 23, 2018 (1:00)

District 33
Marty Steele
Athletic Director
Boone County High School
7056 Burlington Pike
Florence, KY   41042
Phone (home): 859-384-9454
Phone (work): 859-282-5655
Phone (cell): 859-640-9078
Fax: (859)282-5653
Email: marty.steele@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Boone County
Comments:

Meeting: October 6  10 am

District 34
Derek Bosse
Athletic Director
Dixie Heights High School
3010 Dixie Hwy
Edgewood, KY   41017
Phone (cell): 859-393-1336
Fax: (859)341-2531
Email: derek.bosse@kenton.kyschools.us
Site: Dixie Heights
Comments:

Meeting: October 6, 2018

District 35
Ryan Booth
Athletic Director
Beechwood High School
54 Beechwood Rd
Ft. Mitchell, KY   41017
Phone (cell): 859-992-1180
Fax: (859)426-3744
Email: ryan.booth@beechwood.kyschools.us
Site: Beechwood
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2018-2019 Girls Soccer District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 36
Jimmy Ryan
Athletic Director
Newport Central Catholic High School
13 Carothers Rd
Newport, KY   41071
Phone (cell): 859-803-6375
Fax: (859)292-0656
Email: jryan@ncchs.com
Site: Morscher FIeld - 4800 Mary Ingles Hwy,
Melbourne, KY 41059
Comments:

Meeting: Wednesday, September 26th

District 37
Jeremy Leach
Athletic Director
Calvary Christian High School
5955 Taylor Mill Road
Covington, KY   41015
Phone (cell): 513-304-9140
Fax: (859)356-8962
Email: jeremy.leach@ccsky.org
Site: Scott High School
Comments:

Meeting: 9-24 7 pm

District 38
Jeremy Hawkins
Athletic Director
Mason County High School
1320 US 68
Maysville, KY   41056
Phone (work): 606-564-3393
Phone (cell): 606-748-4208
Fax: (606)564-5360
Email: jeremy.hawkins@mason.kyschools.us
Site: Mason County Intermediate School
Comments:

Meeting: 9/6/18, 9:00 a.m. 

District 39
Wendy Mahanna
Athletic Director
Bourbon County High School
3341 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY   40361
Phone (work): 859-987-2185
Phone (cell): 859-806-8154
Fax: (859)987-5850
Email: wendy.mahanna@bourbon.kyschools.us
Site: Bourbon County

District 41
Jackie Duvall
Athletic Director
Frankfort High School
328 Shelby St
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (cell): 502-319-1045
Fax: (502)875-8657
Email: jacqueline.duvall@frankfort.kyschools.us
Site: Capitol View Park / Sower Soccer Complex
Comments:

Meeting: Saturday, October 6th, 10:00am

District 42
Abigail Jackson
Athletic Director
Bryan Station High School
201 Eastin Road
Lexington, KY   40505
Phone (cell): 270-668-1921
Fax: (859) 381-3330
Email: abby.jackson@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Bryan Station

District 43
Jason Howell
Athletic Director
Paul Laurence Dunbar High School
1600 Man O' War Blvd
Lexington, KY   40513
Phone (cell): 859-559-2777
Fax: (859)381-3560
Email: jason.howell@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Paul Laurence Dunbar
Comments:

Meeting: October 2, 2018   2:30 p.m.

District 44
Brandon Fritz
Athletic Director
Madison Central High School
705 N 2nd St
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (work): 859-625-6109
Phone (cell): 859-200-0427
Fax: (859)623-3925
Email: brandon.fritz@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Central
Comments:

Meeting: 9-20-18

District 45
Lisa Fisher
Athletic Director
Danville High School
203 E Lexington Ave
Danville, KY   40422
Fax: (859)936-8401
Email: lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
Site: Danville
Comments:

Meeting: October 1st @ noon

District 46
Mark Miracle
Athletic Director
West Jessamine High School
2101 Wilmore Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Fax: (859)887-8854
Email: mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: West Jessamine

District 47
Steve Stonebraker
Athletic Director
Casey County High School
1841 E. KY 70
Liberty, KY   42539
Phone (cell): 859-339-2874
Fax: (606)787-6408
Email: steve.stonebraker@casey.kyschools.us
Site: Casey County
Comments:

Meeting: September 26 10:00 A.M.

District 48
Alex Eaton
Athletic Director
Southwestern High School
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (cell): 606-872-2968
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: alex.eaton@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

Meeting: September 20,  12:00 pm

District 49
Andrew Roark
Athletic Director
Corbin High School
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (home): 606-864-6389
Phone (work): 606-528-3902
Phone (cell): 606-304-4466
Fax: (606)523-3627
Email: andrew.roark@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin
Comments:

Meeting: October 5th, 2018

District 50
Jesse Allen
Athletic Director
Middlesboro High School
4404 Cumberland Ave
Middlesboro, KY   40965
Phone (home): 606-242-8831
Phone (cell): 859-583-1831
Fax: (606)242-8825
Email: jesse.allen@mboro.kyschools.us
Site: Middlesboro
Comments:

Meeting: September 28 1:00 pm

District 53
Al Holland
Athletic Director
Hazard High School
157 Bulldog Lane
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (home): 606-439-4420
Phone (work): 606-439-1318
Phone (cell): 606-216-2936
Fax: (606)439-2285
Email: allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us
Site: Hazard
Comments:

Meeting: September 24, 2018 1:00 pm
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2018-2019 Girls Soccer District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 54
Doug Brewer
Athletic Director
Powell County High School
700 W College Ave
Stanton, KY   40380
Phone (work): 606-663-3320
Phone (cell): 606-344-4304
Fax: (606)663-3406
Email: doug.brewer@powell.kyschools.us
Site: Powell County
Comments:

Meeting: October 4, 2018 @ 1:00 PM

District 57
Allison Leip
Athletic Director
Sheldon Clark High School
388 Cardinal Lane
Inez, KY   41224
Phone (cell): 352-610-2559
Fax: (606)298-5148
Email: allison.leip@martin.kyschools.us
Site: Sheldon Clark
Comments:

Meeting: Thursday October 4 - 10:00am

District 58
Travis Feltner
Athletic Director
Lawrence County High School
100 Bulldog Lane
Louisa, KY   41230
Phone (home): 606-638-0101
Phone (work): 606-638-9676
Phone (cell): 606-422-3245
Fax: (606)638-0596
Email: travis.feltner@lawrence.kyschools.us
Site: Lawrence County
Comments:

Meeting: October 2, 2018   10:00 am

District 61
John Elliott
Athletic Director
Fleming County High School
1658 Elizaville Rd.
Flemingsburg, KY   41041
Phone (home): 606-207-4531
Phone (work): 606-845-6601
Phone (cell): 606-207-4531
Fax: (606)845-3102
Email: john.elliott@fleming.kyschools.us
Site: Fleming County

District 62
Anthony Haney
Athletic Director
Morgan County High School
150 Road To Success
West Liberty, KY   41472
Phone (work): 606-743-8102
Phone (cell): 606-495-8725
Fax: (606)743-8100
Email: anthony.haney@morgan.kyschools.us
Site: Morgan County-Herdman Field
Comments:

Meeting: October 1, 2018 11:00 a.m.

District 63
Joe Bryan
Athletic Director
Russell High School
709 Red Devil Ln
Russell, KY   41169
Phone (work): 606-836-9658
Phone (cell): 606-232-1398
Fax: (606)494-2198
Email: joe.bryan@russellind.kyschools.us
Site: Russell Soccer Complex
Comments:

Meeting: Sept 24 noon
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